Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor: Johnson Controls, Inc. Contract No. 2022-382
3021 West Bend Dr. Contract: Adventure Camp RTU Replacements

Irving, TX 75063

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Furnish and Install two (2) conversion kits on two (2) RTUs. Total $ 3,970.01

Original Contract Amount:  $142,770.00

Change Order No. 1 $ 7,290.00
Change Order No. 2 $ 3,970.01
New Total Amount $154,030.01

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in
writing signed by both parties.

Change Order No. 2 has been accepted and authorized on by authority of the Collin County Commissioners Court
by Court Order No. , to be effective on

ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Jim McKiel Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)
TITLE: Branch Service Manager TITLE: PURCHASING AGENT

DATE: 11/17/2023 DATE:




HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Awarded by Court Order No. 2022-776-08-22
Change Order No. 1 Court Order No. Summary New Thermostats, Gas Regulators
Change Order No. 2 Court Order No. Summary Gas Convertors




	Instructions How to fill blanks

